
2022-2023 Snell Girls Basketball Schedule 

 

Day   Date   Time    Opponent  Location 

Wednesday   11/16/22 4:45   Cliff    Cliff 

Monday  11/28/22 4:30   Lordsburg   Snell 

Thursday  12/1/22 4:30  Deming  Deming 

Monday 12/5/22 4:30  La Plata  Snell 

Thursday  12/8/22 5:15  Cliff   Snell 

Thursday  1/5/23 4:00  T or C    T or C 

Monday  1/9/23 4:30  Hatch   Hatch 

Thursday  1/12/23 4:30  Deming  Snell 

Saturday  1/14/23 10:00  T or C   Snell 

Wednesday  1/18/23 4:30  La Plata  La Plata 

Saturday  1/21/23 TBA  Deming Tournament Deming 

Monday   1/23/23 4:30  Lordsburg  Lordsburg 

 


